附件２：
[bookmark: _Hlk19866369]２０１９年小龙虾生产销售统计表
表一
	序号
	时间
	省份
	养殖面积（万亩）　
	养殖产量（吨）
	加工企业数（个）
	加工产量（吨）
	已销量（吨）
	库存量（吨）

	1
	1-9月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	10-12月
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



表二（仅供协会内部使用，不对外公开）
	序号
	时间
	企  业  名  称
	加工产量（吨）
	已销量（吨）
	库存量（吨）

	1
	1-9月
	
	
	
	

	2
	10-12月
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